Part No. F40BP73750002 Form No. BP7375-2
U.L. Model No.: CF205
READ AND SAVE THESE INSTRUCTIONS
Ceiling Fan Owner's Manual
Model Numbers
HIGHPOINTE™
Net Weight: 22.1 Lbs.
CF205BS01

Before discarding packaging material, be certain all parts
have been removed.
HOW TO ORDER REPAIR PARTS
WHEN ORDERING REPAIR PARTS, ALWAYS GIVE THE
FOLLOWING INFORMATION:
• PART NUMBER • PART DESCRIPTION
• NAME OF ITEM • MODEL NUMBER
For repair parts, phone 1-800-654-3545.
Model Numbers
Key
No. Description CF205BS01 CF205GES01 CF205VS01
* Hanger Pack,
Consisting of: 761655-74 761655-39 761655-91
1 Hanger Bracket — — —
2 Hanger Ball — — —
3 12” Downrod — — —
* Parts Bag, Containing: 763596 763596-1 763596-1
4 Wire Connector (7) — — —
5 Threaded Stud, 8-32 x 1-1/4” (2) — — —
6 Knurled Knob (2) — — —
7 Lockwasher (2) — — —
8 Hairpin Pin — — —
9 Clevis Pin — — —
10 Screw, Oval Head (10) — — —
11 Screw, Pan Head (7) — — —
12 Screw, Pan Head, #8 x 10mm and lockwashers (4) — — —
13 Decorative Blade Nuts (9) 763599-BS 763599-GES 763599-VS
14 Cover, Ceiling 763592-BS 763592-GES 763592-VS
15 Support Assembly, Rod 762709-BS 762709-GES 762709-VS
16 Rod Assembly, Decorative (3) 762710-BS 762710-GES 762710-VS
17 Screw, Decorative Rod (6) 762711-BS 762711-GES 762711-VS
18 Cover, Coupling 762708-BS 762708-GES 762708-VS
19 Blade Set (full set for one fan) 763601 763601-1 763601-2
20 Flange Set (full set for one fan) 763597-BS 763597-GES 763597-VS
21 Harness Assembly, Wiring 763595 763595 763595
22 Fitter Assembly, Light 763603-BS 763603-GES 763603-VS
23 Glass, Lower 763605 763605-1 763605-2
24 Cover Plate 763609-BS 763609-GES 763609-VS
25 Bulb, Halogen, 50-watt Mini-Candelabra Base — — —
26 Downrod, 6” 761631-32 761631-44 761631-104
27 Transmitter, Wall Control, SR401 764090 764090 764090
28 Receiver, Remote Control 764089 764089 764089
— Owner's Manual BP7375-2 BP7375-2 BP7375-2
Part No. F40BP73750002 Printed in China  09/12 Form No. BP7375-2
Air Comfort Products
DIVISION OF EMERSON ELECTRIC CO.
8100 W. Florissant • St. Louis, MO 63136
U.L. Model No.: CF205
Emerson Air Comfort Ceiling Fan Limited Warranty
What The Limited Warranty Covers: